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A

ABDULLAH, JAMEEL K

1110 REDWOOD ST
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

STRYKER MEDICAL

ACOSTA, PABLO 

131 MADEIRA AVE PH
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

BROWN & CALDWELL
INDRA USA
SCHINDLER ARCHITECTS INC
SILTEK GROUP, INC

ADER, ROBERT A

100 SE 2 ST SUITE 3550
MIAMI FL 33131

ROYAL GROUP INVESTMENTS

ADLER, BRIAN 

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD #2500
MIAMI FL 33131

WI 825 PARTNERS, LLC

ALFES, DARYL J

1927 MISSION DRIVE
NAPLES FL 34109

BAXTER HEALTHCARE

ALFONSO, GUSTAVO D

9960 SW 102 ST
MIAMI FL 33176

ADA ENGINEERING

ARGUDIN, ALBERTO 

8550 NE 33 ST SUITE 101
DORAL FL 33122

ADA ENGINEERING

ARMAND, RAUL A

11934 SW 79 TER
MIAMI FL 33183

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

AVINO, JAVIER F

1221 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI FL 33131

MERCY HOSPITAL
SUNSHINE PACKAGING INC

B

BAILINE, RYAN D

201 S BISCAYNE BLVD 15TH FLR
MIAMI FL 33133

PALMS CONVALESCENT CARE, INC

BAMBERRY, SHENIQUA L

263 SHUMAN BLVD
NAPERVILLE IL 60563

OFFICEMAX, INC

BARREIRO, GUSTAVO A

6742 SW 166 CT
MIAMI FL 33193

BARREIRO & ASSOCIATES

BARSH, KERRI 

1221 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI FL 33131

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.
PALM AIRE ASSOCIATES LIMTED PARTNERSHIP
VECELLIO & GROGAN INC

BATTIES, LEILA M

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC

BEALL, MICHAEL 

101 MCCALISTER CT
FRANKIN TN 37064

NORTH AMERICA PHARMACEUTICALS

BECHERER, MATT 

ONE SPEEDWAY BLVD
HOMESTEAD FL 33035

HOMESTEAD MIAMI SPEEDWAY LLC

BELL, DAVID 

2350 KERNER BLVD SUITE 250
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

PFIZER PHARMACEUTICALS

BERCOW, JEFFREY 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD 850
MIAMI FL 33131

IMPERIAL MANAGEMENT LLC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL 

2525 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD SUITE 700
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

NEOPART, LLC

BOZA, MARIA 

55 CORPORATE DRIVE
BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807

SANOFI-AVENTIS

BREEDLOVE, TERESA L

65 HAYDEN AVE
LEXINGTON MA 02421

CUBIST PHARMACEUTICALS

BROHEE, EUGENE A

11342 SW 133 CT UNIT #4
MIAMI FL 33186

ETHICON ENDO-SURGERY

C
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C

CATANZARO, MAYA 

9705 SW 114 CT
MIAMI FL 33176

STRYKER CMF

CUESTA, MICHEL 

2870 KILGORE ROAD
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670

VOLCANO CORPORATION

D

DABNEY, VERTRAM D

CARE FUSION CORPORATION

DAVID, THOMAS M

381 N KROME AVE SUITE 200
HOMESTEAD FL 33030

HOMESTEAD POLE BEAN COOPERATIVE, INC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

800 DOUGLAS RD 850
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.
OMEGA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC
PBS&J

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD 2500
MIAMI FL 33131

DAYCO PROPERTIES LTD
GARCIA ENTERPRISES OF MIAMI, INC.
WISLY LEFERVE

DEL PINO, MONICA 

6 WEST BELT
WAYNE NJ 07470

RUDY BOLANOS

DEL VALLE, JUAN CARLOS 

1320 S. DIXIE HWY. SUITE 1230
CORA GABLES FL 33146

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI

DELARIVAHERRERA, BORJA 

10232 S. 51 ST
PHOENIX AZ 85044

ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

DELGADO, WILLIAM J

3214 SW 175 AVENUE #450
MIRAMAR FL 33029

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

121 ALHAMBRA PLAZA 10TH FLOOR
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

JCON GROUP, CORP.

NEWPORT PROPERTY VENTURES, LTD
P.M. SECURITY SERVICE, INC
VENETIA CONDO ASSOC.

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J

500 S DIXIE HIGHWAY SUITE 306
CORAL GABLES FL 33146

BCR ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC
BMG MONEY INC
LOGISTICARE SOLUTIONS, LLC
SALLIE MAE, INC

DIAZ, ROSENDO M

3468 SW 113 CT
MIAMI FL 33165

ORTHOFIX

DINWIDDIE, ALFRED 

200 W. JACKSON BLVD SUITE 1600
CHICAGO IL 60606

LOOP CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC

DOMINGUEZ, CHARLES R

5401 W. KENNEDY BLVD. SUITE 711
TAMPA FL 33609

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 2500
MIAMI FL 33131

ELECTROLYTIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

DUNN, AIMEE B

5550 PEACHTREE PARKWAY SUITE 500
NORCROSS GA 30092

MOLNLYCKE HEALTH CARE

DUTT, RACHEL M

10100 NW 116 WAY SUITE 18
MIAMI FL 33178

CHRISTOPHER ENDARA

E

ESCARRA, IRIS 

1221 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI FL 33131

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.
ROSE GARDEN NURSERY CORP

F

FERNANDEZ, RODOLFO J

1320 S DIXIE HWY SUITE 1230
CORAL GABLES FL 33146

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI
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F

FERRO, SIMON 

100 SE 2ND ST 44TH FLOOR
MIAMI FL 33131

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

FREIRE, MICHAEL 

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
ROY BARQUET

FUENTES, JOSE K

3339 VIRGINIA STREET UNIT 126
MIAMI FL 33133

CHARTER SCHOOLS, USA
CRAIG A. SMITH & ASSOCIATES
METRO TRAFFIC SCHOOL
PBS&J

G

GENERALLI, JOHN P

301 S. COLLEGE STREET
CHARLOTTE NC 28288

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

GILMAN, PAUL 

40 LANE ROAD
FAIRFIELD NJ 07004

COVANTA ENERGY CORPORATION

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

121 ALHAMBRA PLAZA 10TH FLR
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

T-MOBILE USA

GOINS, BRIAN 

22872 AVENIDA EMPRESA
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA 92688

APPLIED MEDICAL

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

CH2M HILL
GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO J

1221 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI FL 33131

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.
PALM AIRE ASSOCIATES LIMTED PARTNERSHIP

GORANT, JOHN T

4211 PINE CONE LANE
BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436

PROSTRAKAN, INC

GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO 

3175 SW 8 STREET
MIAMI FL 33135

COLOSANTI SPECIALTY SERVICES, INC
LIBRE NEWSPAPER

H

HALL, JOHN 

329 PALERMO AVE
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

KENDALL INVESTORS 172, LLC

HANSKAMP, HARALD 

22872 AVENIDA EMPRESA
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA 92688

APPLIED MEDICAL

HARTSELL, ROBERT 

818 US HWY I
NORTH PALM BEACH FL 33408

CLEAN WATER ACTION
NATIONAL PARKS  CONSERVATION ASSOC.

HEATH, CHRIS 

9543 BEAR LAKE CIRCLE
APOKA FL 32703

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM PHARMACEUTICALS

HENDERSON, SCOTT 

40 LANE ROAD
FAIRFIELD NJ 07004

COVANTA ENERGY CORPORATION

HICKS, GREGORY 

10001 NW 50 STREET SUITE 113
SUNRISE FL 33351

SURGICAL VISIONS INTERNATIONAL

HOLLAND, ROBERT 

5955 NE 4TH COURT
MIAMI FL 33137

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

500  S. DIXIE HIGHWAY SUITE 306
CORAL GABLES FL 33146

BCR ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC
BMG MONEY INC
LOGISTICARE SOLUTIONS, LLC
SALLIE MAE, INC

J

JACKSON, LINDA Y

6116 SW 91 ST
GAINESVILLE FL 32608

MERCK
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K

KASTAN, SHIRA 

1320 S. DIXIE HWY. SUITE 325
CORAL GABLES FL 33146

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI

KIRBY, WENDY 

2350 KERNER BLVD SUITE 250
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

PFIZER PHARMACEUTICALS

KNIGHT III, DEWEY 

8260 NW 156 TERRACE
MIAMI FL 33016

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
PBS&J

KOWALCZYK, GREGG A

10272 ALLAMANDA BLVD
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33410

SONOSITE INC

KRISCHER, ALAN 

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

L

LAPADULA, JOSEPH 

6024 JEAN ROAD
LAKE OSWEGO OR 97035

BIOTRONIK, INC

LIMA, JORGE 

701 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

LLORENTE, MARCELO 

13701 N. KENDALL DRIVE 302
MIAMI FL 33186

EMC CORPORATION

LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

131 MADEIRA AVE PH
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

COCONUT GROVE  PLAYHOUSE
INDRA USA
SILTEK GROUP, INC

LOTT, FRED 

265 RIDGE RESERVE DR
LAKE WYLIE SC 29710

NOVARTIS

LUKIS, SYLVESTER 

836 MADRID STREET
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

LYNCH, EDWARD K

7077 OAKSHIRE CT
LAKE WORTH FL 33467

INVENTIV HEALTH

M

MALOOF, AL 

100 SE 2ND STREET SUITE 4400
MIAMI FL 33131

SENSUS

MARRERO, MICHAEL J

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 850
MIAMI FL 33131

IMPERIAL MANAGEMENT LLC

MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.
ROY BARQUET

MARTINEZ, ROBERT 

7415 SW 99 ST
PINECREST FL 33156

ETHICON ENDO-SURGERY

MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER 

500 S. DIXIE HWY #203
CORAL GABLES FL 33146

ARTHREX INC / RED MEDICAL LLC

MAXWELL, JOEL E

1 SW 3 AVE 28TH FLOOR
MIAMI FL 33131

DISCALCED CARMELITE NUNS

MAYOL, JUAN 

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

CH2M HILL
GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 

800 DOUGLAS RD 850
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.
OMEGA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC
PBS&J

MCALLISTER, MICHAEL J

801 ARTHUR GODFREY RD #401
MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

SUN TRUST BANK
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M

MCGRATH, KIRSTEN 

ONE POST OFFICE SQUARE SUITE3400
BOSTON MA 02109

JEFFRIES & COMPANY INC

MEHTA, EILEEN 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD #2500
MIAMI FL 33131

WESTREC EQUITIES

MELTON, ESTON 

3430 POINCIANA AVENUE
COCONUT GROVE FL 33133

GENERAL HAULING SERVICES, INC

MESA, ALFREDO 

2151 LEJEUNE RD SUITE 305
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

AMERICAN RED CROSS OF GREATER MIAMI
DUTKO WORLDWIDE

MILLER, DAVID C

300 S ORANGE AVENUE SUITE 1170
ORLANDO FL 32801

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MORRIS, VIOLET 

3600 MYSTIC POINTE DR SUITE 1408
MIAMI FL 33180

SPINE 360

MORRIS, CARMEN 

15074 SW 127 CT
MIAMI FL 33186

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

N

NUNEZ, MARITZA M

770 CLAUGHTON ISLAND DR SUITE 2015
MIAMI FL 33131

AMYLIN PHARMACEUTICALS

P

PARDO, ADRIENNE 

1221 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI FL 33131

RANSOM EVERGLADES

PARRISH, WALLACE G

4040 SW 30 AVE
HOLLYWOOD FL 33312

SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC

PASTORIZA, GILBERTO 

2525 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD SUITE 700
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CHRISTIAN LIFE MISSION

PENELAS, ALEX 

15500 NEW BARN ROAD SUITE 104
MIAMI LAKES FL 33014

ADA ENGINEERING

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

PO BOX 331990
MIAMI FL 33133

107TH AVENUE GAMMA, LLC
BERMELLO-AJAMIL & PARTNERS
GREYNOLDS COMMONS LTD
PRICEWATERHOUSE COOPERS LLP

PEREZ, RICHARD 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

CH2M HILL
GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

PERRY, WILLIAM 

4960 SW 72ND AVE SUITE 400
MIAMI FL 33155

ARMOR CORRECTIONAL HEALTH SERVICES

PRADA, NELSON 

7320 SW 107 TERRACE
MIAMI FL 33156

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

PRICE, CHARLES N

101 CARNEGIE CENTER
PRINCETON NJ 08540

GE HEALTHCARE INC

PRICE, STANLEY 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD 2500
MIAMI FL 33131

ELECTROLYTIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
WESTREC EQUITIES
WI 825 PARTNERS, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD. #2500
MIAMI FL 33131

DAYCO PROPERTIES LTD
GARCIA ENTERPRISES OF MIAMI, INC.
GASTRO HEALTH P.L.
SOUTHEASTERN CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST
WISLY LEFERVE

R

RAMIREZ, ALBERT A

325 S. BISCAYNE BLVD #3119
MIAMI FL 33131

ETHICON BIOSURGERY
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R

RAMOS, BRUNO 

3075 NW S. RIVER DRIVE
MIAMI FL 33142

RANSOM EVERGLADES

RECIO, ANTHONY L

2525 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD #700
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CHRISTIAN LIFE MISSION

RICHARDSON, LAWRENCE J

77 WEST WACKER DRIVE SUITE 2900
CHICAGO IL 60601

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

200 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD # 2500
MIAMI FL 33131

GASTRO HEALTH P.L.
SOUTHEASTERN CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST
WI 825 PARTNERS, LLC

RUIZ, ELINETTE 

121 ALHAMBRA PL 10TH FLOOR
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ADA ENGINEERING
JCON GROUP, CORP.
KM/PLAZA
P.M. SECURITY SERVICE, INC
PINNACLE HOUSING GROUP

S

SANTOYO, JULIO 

107 SW 136 PL
MIAMI FL 33184

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SCHULMAN, CLIFFORD 

1221 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI FL 33131

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

SEALS, NORBERT 

292 WESTWARD DRIVE 201
MIAMI SPRINGS FL 33166

BORGES & ASSOCIATES

SEATON, WAYNE A

301 S. COLLEGE STREET
CHARLOTTE NC 28288

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

SHUBIN, JOHN 

46 S.W. FIRST STREET
MIAMI FL 33130

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

SIBILA, ESTRELLITA S

2525 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD SUITE 700
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CHRISTIAN LIFE MISSION

SLAVENS, TRACY R

701 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

SMITH, LAWRENCE J

3109 STIRLING ROAD SUITE 101
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312

MDX

SOLTANI, NIMA 

1500 BAY ROAD APT 1502
MIAMI BEACH FL 33139

ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

STAUDER, PAUL 

40 LANE ROAD
FAIRFIELD NJ 07004

COVANTA ENERGY CORPORATION

T

THORNTON, DAVID R

301 S. COLLEGE STREET
CHARLOTTE NC 28288

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

TINSLEY, MEGAN N

444 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 805
MIAMI FL 33131

AUDUBON OF FLORIDA

TORRES, ALBERTO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000
MIAMI FL 33131

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC
ROY BARQUET

V

VANCE, MEGAN E

10232 S 51 STREET
PHOENIX AZ 85044

ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

W

WADE, BRIAN 

ONE MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10010

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES LLC
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W

WALKER, KAREN D

315 S CALHOUN STREET SUITE 600
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

CH2M HILL

WARD, PHILIP 

250 CATALONIA AVE 706
CORAL GABLES FL 33134

SOUTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

WEISS, RICHARD J

200 E. BROWARD BLVD SUITE 1900
FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

AMERIJET INTERNATIONAL INC

WELCH, SUSAN G

1340 HARMON AVE
WINTER PARK FL 32789

PHARMEDIUM SERVICES LLC

WORSFOLD, PAUL J

5216 SAND TRAP PLACE
VALVICO FL 33596

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

Z

ZELEDON, ALEX E

14401 W 65 WAY
ARVADA CO 80004

ELA MEDICAL, INC

ZELEDON, CLARIMAR 

14401 W 65 WAY
ARVADA CO 80004

ELA MEDICAL, INC

ZOURAS, ALETHEA T

910 BAY DRIVE #16
MIAMI BEACH FL 33141

EKR THERAPEUTICS
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107TH AVENUE GAMMA, LLC

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

A

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SANTOYO, JULIO 

ADA ENGINEERING

ALFONSO, GUSTAVO D
ARGUDIN, ALBERTO 
PENELAS, ALEX 
RUIZ, ELINETTE 

AMERICAN RED CROSS OF GREATER MIAMI

MESA, ALFREDO 

AMERIJET INTERNATIONAL INC

WEISS, RICHARD J

AMYLIN PHARMACEUTICALS

NUNEZ, MARITZA M

APPLIED MEDICAL

GOINS, BRIAN 
HANSKAMP, HARALD 

ARMOR CORRECTIONAL HEALTH SERVICES
PERRY, WILLIAM 

ARTHREX INC / RED MEDICAL LLC

MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER 

ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
DELARIVAHERRERA, BORJA 
SOLTANI, NIMA 
VANCE, MEGAN E

AUDUBON OF FLORIDA

TINSLEY, MEGAN N

B

BARREIRO & ASSOCIATES
BARREIRO, GUSTAVO A

BAXTER HEALTHCARE

ALFES, DARYL J

BCR ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC
DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J
HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

BERMELLO-AJAMIL & PARTNERS

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

BIOTRONIK, INC

LAPADULA, JOSEPH 

BMG MONEY INC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J
HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM PHARMACEUTICALS

HEATH, CHRIS 

BORGES & ASSOCIATES

SEALS, NORBERT 

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC

DOMINGUEZ, CHARLES R

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

ARMAND, RAUL A
WORSFOLD, PAUL J

BROWN & CALDWELL
ACOSTA, PABLO 

C

CARE FUSION CORPORATION

DABNEY, VERTRAM D

CH2M HILL

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 
MAYOL, JUAN 
PEREZ, RICHARD 
WALKER, KAREN D

CHARTER SCHOOLS, USA

FUENTES, JOSE K

CHRISTIAN LIFE MISSION

PASTORIZA, GILBERTO 
RECIO, ANTHONY L
SIBILA, ESTRELLITA S

CHRISTOPHER ENDARA

DUTT, RACHEL M

CLEAN WATER ACTION
HARTSELL, ROBERT 

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

KNIGHT III, DEWEY 

COCONUT GROVE  PLAYHOUSE
LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

COLOSANTI SPECIALTY SERVICES, INC

GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO 

COVANTA ENERGY CORPORATION
GILMAN, PAUL 
HENDERSON, SCOTT 
STAUDER, PAUL 

CRAIG A. SMITH & ASSOCIATES

FUENTES, JOSE K

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES LLC

WADE, BRIAN 

CUBIST PHARMACEUTICALS

BREEDLOVE, TERESA L
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D

DAYCO PROPERTIES LTD

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L
PROCTOR, JERRY 

DISCALCED CARMELITE NUNS
MAXWELL, JOEL E

DUTKO WORLDWIDE

MESA, ALFREDO 

E

EKR THERAPEUTICS

ZOURAS, ALETHEA T

ELA MEDICAL, INC

ZELEDON, ALEX E
ZELEDON, CLARIMAR 

ELECTROLYTIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 
PRICE, STANLEY 

EMC CORPORATION

LLORENTE, MARCELO 

ETHICON BIOSURGERY
RAMIREZ, ALBERT A

ETHICON ENDO-SURGERY

BROHEE, EUGENE A
MARTINEZ, ROBERT 

G

GARCIA ENTERPRISES OF MIAMI, INC.

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L
PROCTOR, JERRY 

GASTRO HEALTH P.L.

PROCTOR, JERRY 
RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

GE HEALTHCARE INC

PRICE, CHARLES N

GENERAL HAULING SERVICES, INC

MELTON, ESTON 

GREYNOLDS COMMONS LTD

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC

BATTIES, LEILA M
FREIRE, MICHAEL 
GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 
KRISCHER, ALAN 
LIMA, JORGE 
MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 
MAYOL, JUAN 
PEREZ, RICHARD 
SLAVENS, TRACY R

TORRES, ALBERTO J

H

HOMESTEAD MIAMI SPEEDWAY LLC

BECHERER, MATT 

HOMESTEAD POLE BEAN COOPERATIVE, INC

DAVID, THOMAS M

I

IMPERIAL MANAGEMENT LLC

BERCOW, JEFFREY 
MARRERO, MICHAEL J

INDRA USA
ACOSTA, PABLO 
LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

INVENTIV HEALTH

LYNCH, EDWARD K

J

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

BARSH, KERRI 
DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 
DELGADO, WILLIAM J
ESCARRA, IRIS 
FERRO, SIMON 
GONZALEZ, ALFREDO J
HOLLAND, ROBERT 
MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 
MORRIS, CARMEN 
SCHULMAN, CLIFFORD 
SHUBIN, JOHN 

JCON GROUP, CORP.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 
RUIZ, ELINETTE 

JEFFRIES & COMPANY INC

MCGRATH, KIRSTEN 

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

PRADA, NELSON 

K

KENDALL INVESTORS 172, LLC

HALL, JOHN 

KM/PLAZA

RUIZ, ELINETTE 
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L

LIBRE NEWSPAPER

GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO 

LOGISTICARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J
HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

LOOP CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC

DINWIDDIE, ALFRED 

M

MDX

SMITH, LAWRENCE J

MERCK

JACKSON, LINDA Y

MERCY HOSPITAL

AVINO, JAVIER F

METRO TRAFFIC SCHOOL

FUENTES, JOSE K

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

LUKIS, SYLVESTER 

MOLNLYCKE HEALTH CARE

DUNN, AIMEE B

N

NATIONAL PARKS  CONSERVATION ASSOC.

HARTSELL, ROBERT 

NEOPART, LLC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL 

NEWPORT PROPERTY VENTURES, LTD

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

NORTH AMERICA PHARMACEUTICALS

BEALL, MICHAEL 

NOVARTIS

LOTT, FRED 

O

OFFICEMAX, INC

BAMBERRY, SHENIQUA L

OMEGA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC
DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 
MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 

ORTHOFIX

DIAZ, ROSENDO M

P

P.M. SECURITY SERVICE, INC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 
RUIZ, ELINETTE 

PALM AIRE ASSOCIATES LIMTED PARTNERSHIP

BARSH, KERRI 
GONZALEZ, ALFREDO J

PALMS CONVALESCENT CARE, INC

BAILINE, RYAN D

PBS&J

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 
FUENTES, JOSE K
KNIGHT III, DEWEY 
MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 

PFIZER PHARMACEUTICALS

BELL, DAVID 
KIRBY, WENDY 

PHARMEDIUM SERVICES LLC

WELCH, SUSAN G

PINNACLE HOUSING GROUP
RUIZ, ELINETTE 

PRICEWATERHOUSE COOPERS LLP

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.
GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 
KRISCHER, ALAN 
LIMA, JORGE 
MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 
MAYOL, JUAN 
PEREZ, RICHARD 
SLAVENS, TRACY R

PROSTRAKAN, INC

GORANT, JOHN T

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MILLER, DAVID C

R

RANSOM EVERGLADES

PARDO, ADRIENNE 
RAMOS, BRUNO 

ROSE GARDEN NURSERY CORP

ESCARRA, IRIS 

ROY BARQUET

FREIRE, MICHAEL 
MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 
TORRES, ALBERTO J

ROYAL GROUP INVESTMENTS

ADER, ROBERT A

RUDY BOLANOS

DEL PINO, MONICA 
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S

SALLIE MAE, INC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J
HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

SANOFI-AVENTIS
BOZA, MARIA 

SCHINDLER ARCHITECTS INC

ACOSTA, PABLO 

SENSUS
MALOOF, AL 

SILTEK GROUP, INC

ACOSTA, PABLO 
LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

SONOSITE INC

KOWALCZYK, GREGG A

SOUTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION

WARD, PHILIP 

SOUTHEASTERN CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH-DAY
ADVENTIST

PROCTOR, JERRY 
RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

SPINE 360

MORRIS, VIOLET 

STRYKER CMF
CATANZARO, MAYA 

STRYKER MEDICAL

ABDULLAH, JAMEEL K

SUN TRUST BANK
MCALLISTER, MICHAEL J

SUNSHINE PACKAGING INC

AVINO, JAVIER F

SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC
PARRISH, WALLACE G

SURGICAL VISIONS INTERNATIONAL

HICKS, GREGORY 

T

T-MOBILE USA

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

U

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI

DEL VALLE, JUAN CARLOS 
FERNANDEZ, RODOLFO J
KASTAN, SHIRA 

V

VECELLIO & GROGAN INC

BARSH, KERRI 

VENETIA CONDO ASSOC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

VOLCANO CORPORATION

CUESTA, MICHEL 

W

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
GENERALLI, JOHN P
RICHARDSON, LAWRENCE J
SEATON, WAYNE A
THORNTON, DAVID R

WESTREC EQUITIES

MEHTA, EILEEN 
PRICE, STANLEY 

WI 825 PARTNERS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 
PRICE, STANLEY 
RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

WISLY LEFERVE

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L
PROCTOR, JERRY 
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AVIATION / AIRPORT

JCDECAUX AIRPORT, INC.

BARSH, KERRI 

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

FERRO, SIMON 

HOLLAND, ROBERT 

SCHULMAN, CLIFFORD 

SHUBIN, JOHN 

DELGADO, WILLIAM J

MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 

ESCARRA, IRIS 

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO J

MORRIS, CARMEN 

CONTRACTS / AGREEMENTS

ROYAL GROUP INVESTMENTS

ADER, ROBERT A

ENVIRONMENT/ EQCB / DERM

CLEAN WATER ACTION

HARTSELL, ROBERT 

GASTRO HEALTH P.L.

PROCTOR, JERRY 

RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

MERCY HOSPITAL

AVINO, JAVIER F

NATIONAL PARKS  CONSERVATION ASSOC.

HARTSELL, ROBERT 

PROFESSIONAL HELICOPTER SERVICES LTD.CO.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 

KRISCHER, ALAN 

MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

LIMA, JORGE 

INFORMATION/TECHNOLOGY

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

LUKIS, SYLVESTER 

JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL / PUBLIC
HEALTH TRUST
ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SANTOYO, JULIO 

AMYLIN PHARMACEUTICALS

NUNEZ, MARITZA M

APPLIED MEDICAL

HANSKAMP, HARALD 

GOINS, BRIAN 

ARTHREX INC / RED MEDICAL LLC

MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER 

ASCENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

DELARIVAHERRERA, BORJA 

VANCE, MEGAN E

SOLTANI, NIMA 

BAXTER HEALTHCARE

ALFES, DARYL J

BIOTRONIK, INC

LAPADULA, JOSEPH 

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM PHARMACEUTICALS

HEATH, CHRIS 

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC

DOMINGUEZ, CHARLES R

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

ARMAND, RAUL A

WORSFOLD, PAUL J

CARE FUSION CORPORATION

DABNEY, VERTRAM D

CHRISTOPHER ENDARA

DUTT, RACHEL M

COVANTA ENERGY CORPORATION

STAUDER, PAUL 

CUBIST PHARMACEUTICALS

BREEDLOVE, TERESA L

EKR THERAPEUTICS

ZOURAS, ALETHEA T

ELA MEDICAL, INC

ZELEDON, ALEX E

ZELEDON, CLARIMAR 

ETHICON BIOSURGERY

RAMIREZ, ALBERT A

ETHICON ENDO-SURGERY

BROHEE, EUGENE A

MARTINEZ, ROBERT 

GE HEALTHCARE INC

PRICE, CHARLES N

INVENTIV HEALTH

LYNCH, EDWARD K

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

PRADA, NELSON 

MERCK

JACKSON, LINDA Y

NORTH AMERICA PHARMACEUTICALS

BEALL, MICHAEL 
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JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL / PUBLIC
HEALTH TRUST
NOVARTIS

LOTT, FRED 

OFFICEMAX, INC

BAMBERRY, SHENIQUA L

ORTHOFIX

DIAZ, ROSENDO M

PFIZER PHARMACEUTICALS

KIRBY, WENDY 

BELL, DAVID 

PHARMEDIUM SERVICES LLC

WELCH, SUSAN G

PROSTRAKAN, INC

GORANT, JOHN T

SANOFI-AVENTIS

BOZA, MARIA 

SONOSITE INC

KOWALCZYK, GREGG A

SPINE 360

MORRIS, VIOLET 

STRYKER CMF

CATANZARO, MAYA 

STRYKER MEDICAL

ABDULLAH, JAMEEL K

SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC

PARRISH, WALLACE G

SURGICAL VISIONS INTERNATIONAL

HICKS, GREGORY 

VOLCANO CORPORATION

CUESTA, MICHEL 

MISCELLANEOUS

ADA ENGINEERING

ARGUDIN, ALBERTO 

ALFONSO, GUSTAVO D

RUIZ, ELINETTE 

PENELAS, ALEX 

AMERICAN RED CROSS OF GREATER MIAMI

MESA, ALFREDO 

AMERIJET INTERNATIONAL INC

WEISS, RICHARD J

ARMOR CORRECTIONAL HEALTH SERVICES

PERRY, WILLIAM 

AUDUBON OF FLORIDA

TINSLEY, MEGAN N

BARREIRO & ASSOCIATES

BARREIRO, GUSTAVO A

BCR ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J

HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

BERMELLO-AJAMIL & PARTNERS

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

BMG MONEY INC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J

HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

BORGES & ASSOCIATES

SEALS, NORBERT 

BROWN & CALDWELL

ACOSTA, PABLO 

CH2M HILL

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD 

WALKER, KAREN D

CHARTER SCHOOLS, USA

FUENTES, JOSE K

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

KNIGHT III, DEWEY 

COCONUT GROVE  PLAYHOUSE

LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

COLOSANTI SPECIALTY SERVICES, INC

GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO 

COVANTA ENERGY CORPORATION

HENDERSON, SCOTT 

GILMAN, PAUL 

CRAIG A. SMITH & ASSOCIATES

FUENTES, JOSE K

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES LLC

WADE, BRIAN 

DUTKO WORLDWIDE

MESA, ALFREDO 

EMC CORPORATION

LLORENTE, MARCELO 

GENERAL HAULING SERVICES, INC

MELTON, ESTON 

GREYNOLDS COMMONS LTD

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

HOMESTEAD MIAMI SPEEDWAY LLC

BECHERER, MATT 

HOMESTEAD POLE BEAN COOPERATIVE, INC

DAVID, THOMAS M

INDRA USA
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MISCELLANEOUS

ACOSTA, PABLO 

LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

JCON GROUP, CORP.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ, ELINETTE 

JEFFRIES & COMPANY INC

MCGRATH, KIRSTEN 

KM/PLAZA

RUIZ, ELINETTE 

LIBRE NEWSPAPER

GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO 

LOGISTICARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J

HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

LOOP CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC

DINWIDDIE, ALFRED 

METRO TRAFFIC SCHOOL

FUENTES, JOSE K

MOLNLYCKE HEALTH CARE

DUNN, AIMEE B

NEWPORT PROPERTY VENTURES, LTD

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

OMEGA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 

PBS&J

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

KNIGHT III, DEWEY 

MAZORRA, NICHOLAS 

FUENTES, JOSE K

PINNACLE HOUSING GROUP

RUIZ, ELINETTE 

PRICEWATERHOUSE COOPERS LLP

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MILLER, DAVID C

ROY BARQUET

MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 

FREIRE, MICHAEL 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

RUDY BOLANOS

DEL PINO, MONICA 

SALLIE MAE, INC

DIAZ LEYVA, DANIEL J

HOLTZMAN, SOFIA M

SCHINDLER ARCHITECTS INC

ACOSTA, PABLO 

SENSUS

MALOOF, AL 

SILTEK GROUP, INC

ACOSTA, PABLO 

LOPEZ, JORGE L. 

SUN TRUST BANK

MCALLISTER, MICHAEL J

SUNSHINE PACKAGING INC

AVINO, JAVIER F

T-MOBILE USA

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI

FERNANDEZ, RODOLFO J

DEL VALLE, JUAN CARLOS 

KASTAN, SHIRA 

VENETIA CONDO ASSOC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

RICHARDSON, LAWRENCE J

THORNTON, DAVID R

GENERALLI, JOHN P

SEATON, WAYNE A

ORDINANCES/CODE/STATUTES

GARCIA ENTERPRISES OF MIAMI, INC.

PROCTOR, JERRY 

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L

MDX

SMITH, LAWRENCE J

PARKS/SPORTS/RECREATION EVENTS

WESTREC EQUITIES

MEHTA, EILEEN 

PRICE, STANLEY 

SEAPORT

P.M. SECURITY SERVICE, INC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ, ELINETTE 

TRANSIT / MPO

NEOPART, LLC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL 

WATER/SEWER

ELECTROLYTIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 
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WATER/SEWER

PRICE, STANLEY 

ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP/COMMUNITY
COUNCILS
107TH AVENUE GAMMA, LLC

PEREIRA, SERGIO 

CHRISTIAN LIFE MISSION

PASTORIZA, GILBERTO 

RECIO, ANTHONY L

SIBILA, ESTRELLITA S

DAYCO PROPERTIES LTD

PROCTOR, JERRY 

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L

DISCALCED CARMELITE NUNS

MAXWELL, JOEL E

GRI-EQY (QUAIL ROOST), LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G. 

BATTIES, LEILA M

KRISCHER, ALAN 

MARRERO-PRIEGUES, INES 

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD 

FREIRE, MICHAEL 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

LIMA, JORGE 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

IMPERIAL MANAGEMENT LLC

BERCOW, JEFFREY 

MARRERO, MICHAEL J

KENDALL INVESTORS 172, LLC

HALL, JOHN 

PALM AIRE ASSOCIATES LIMTED PARTNERSHIP

BARSH, KERRI 

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO J

PALMS CONVALESCENT CARE, INC

BAILINE, RYAN D

RANSOM EVERGLADES

PARDO, ADRIENNE 

RAMOS, BRUNO 

ROSE GARDEN NURSERY CORP

ESCARRA, IRIS 

SOUTH FLORIDA EDUCATIONAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

WARD, PHILIP 

SOUTHEASTERN CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST

PROCTOR, JERRY 

RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

VECELLIO & GROGAN INC

BARSH, KERRI 

WI 825 PARTNERS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

PRICE, STANLEY 

RILEY JR., WILLIAM W

WISLY LEFERVE

PROCTOR, JERRY 

DEAS, ALEXANDRA L
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